BEERS & CIDERS

Orchard Gold Cider, 4.9%
Autumn Magic Cider, 4% (ve, gf)

Tiny Rebel speciality Ales
- Cali Pale, 5%
- Clwb Tropica, 5.5%

Gower Brewery
Gower Gold
Lighthouse Lager
Oxwich IPA
Langland

Drop Bear alcohol free

WHITE 125ml
Cuvee John Paul £4.75
Dry - France

Botter Organic £4.95
Pinot Grigio - Italy

Aroha Bay £5.95
Sauvgnon Blanc NZ

RED

Cuvee John Paul £4.75

Red - France

Botter Organic £4.95
Primitivo - Italy

La Trochia £4.95
Malbec - Argentina

ROSE

Cuvee John Paul £4.75
Rose - France

SPARKLING 20cl

Vispo Allegro £8.50
Prosecco - Italy

175ml

£5.75

£5.95

£6.95

£5.75

£5.95

£5.95

£5.75

250ml

£7.45

£8.25

£8.50

£7.45

£8.25

£8.25

£7.45

£5.50(ve, gf)
£5.50 (ve, gf)

£4.10 (ve, contains gluten)

£5.50
£5.50

£4.95 (ve, gf)
£4.95 (ve, gf)

£3.95

Bottle

£20.00 (ve)

£22.00 (ve)

£24.95 (ve)

£20.00 (ve)

£22.00 (ve)

£22.00 (ve)

£20.00 (ve)

75cl

£23.00 (ve)

Book your function with HQ Urban Kitchen

With a selection of spaces, we can cater for all occasions or celebrations

www.hqurbankitchen.co.uk/hire-us




