BEERS & CIDERS

Orchard Gold Cider, 4.9% Autumn Magic Cider, 4% (ve, gf)	£5.50(ve, gf) £5.50 (ve, gf)		
Tiny Rebel speciality Ales - Cali Pale, 5% - Clwb Tropica, 5.5%	£4.10 (ve, contains gluten)		
Gower Brewery Gower Gold Lighthouse Lager Oxwich IPA Langland	&5.50 &5.50 & 4.95 (ve, gf) &4.95 (ve, gf)		
Drop Bear alcohol free	\$3.95		

WINES

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cuvee John Paul Dry - France	£4.75	\$5.75	£7.45	£20.00 (ve)
Botter Organic Pinot Grigio – Italy	£4.95	\$5.95	£8.25	£22.00 (ve)
Aroha Bay Sauvgnon Blanc NZ	£5.95	£6.95	వ 8.50	£24.95 (ve)
RED				
Cuvee John Paul Red - France	£4.75	£5.75	£7.45	£20.00 (ve)
Botter Organic Primitivo – Italy	£4.95	£5.95	\$8.25	£22.00 (ve)
La Trochia Malbec - Argentina	£4.95	£5.95	వ 8.25	£22.00 (ve)
ROSE				
Cuvee John Paul Rose – France	£4.75	£5.75	\$7.45	£20.00 (ve)
SPARKLING	20cl			75cl
Vispo Allegro Prosecco - Italy	£8.50			£23.00 (ve)

Book your function with HQ Urban Kitchen

With a selection of spaces, we can cater for all occasions or celebrations

www.hqurbankitchen.co.uk/hire-us